 IR
 B
ul
le
t C
am
er
a
BSR30-F301
960H Super High Resolution IR Bullet Camera
Designs and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 562-428-0010 Fax: 562-513-1004 E-mail: sales@versiton.com l 10811 Shoemaker Ave., Santa Fe Springs, CA  90670   VERSITON VIDEO TECHNOLOGY.
700TVL 30IR960H
• SuperVue 960H CCD
• Ultra High Resolution 700TVL
• 3.6mm FIXED LENS
• 30 IR Leds
• DNR
• IP68
• DC12V
IMAGE SENSOR
MODEL
1/3" 960H IT CCD
EFFECTIVE PIXEL
SCANNING SYSTEM
HORIZONTAL RESOLUTION
VIDEO OUTPUT
S/N (Y Signal)
LENS
ELECTRONIC SHUTTER
BACKLIGHT COMPENSATION
WHETE BALANCE
SMART IR
DNR
IR LED
POWER CONSUMPTION
INPUT VOLTAGE
2:1 INTERLACE
SYNCHRONIZATION INTERNAL
700TV Lines
COMPOSITE (1.0Vp-p/75Ohm)
52dB (AGC off)
3.6mm FIXED LENS
OFF
ATW
ON
ON
30 PCS
DC 12V(±10%)
IR OFF : 80mA(±10%) / IR ON : 300mA(±10%)
-10℃ ~+50℃ / MAX 90% RH
-20℃ ~+60℃ / MAX 90% RH
1/60 ~ 120,000sec
976(H) x 494(V)
BSR30-F301
OPERATING TEMP. / HUM.
STORAGE TEMP. / HUM.
Dimensions
Features Specifications
Series
78
.2
 (3
.0
7”
)
77
 (3
.0
3”
)
71.5 (2.81”)
112.5 (4.42”)
78
.2
 (3
.0
7”
)